
No. of Rooms: 

Surface: 

Floor: 

Terrace:

Additional information

Garden: 

Swimming pool: 

No. of bedrooms: 

3

51.56 m²

5

11.24 m²

no

common

2

Apartment I.01

Building 4
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actual view

Apartment I.01

Window orientation

south - east

Window view

valley and marina

Parking space

optional


